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Shareholding Pattern as on 31%t March 2024

Name of Entity: Natroyal Industries Private Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security- Equity

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)
a. [funder 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending
b. Ifunder 31(1){c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- NA

Particulars Yes* No*

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? = =

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? i [~

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are [ =
issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? B =

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? = T

* If the Listed Entity selects the option ‘No’ for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding ConvertibleSecurities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares,
No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is ‘No’
declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as ‘Zero’ by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-

For Natroyal Industries Private Limited
M MV

Divector / Authorised Signatory



Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ

i Category of E%W. _%m“_____wu No. of No. of Total .wznwmm.n__nﬁ Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding , Number of Number of | Number of
Ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. nmunnwm__&. held in each class of Shares asa % Locked in Shares equity
ota 2
() Qﬁ olders equity | paid-up |underlying | shares | no.ofshares Securities Underlyin assumingfull shares pledged or | shares held
g 5
(ny shares equity |Depository held (calcuiated (IX) O:nmnnzn;.m nmhﬂmmﬂwh Mﬂ —_ otherwise in
as
held shares Receipts Vi) = per SCRR, convertibl e (xn encumbered| dematerial
e securities ( as uﬁ iz
(v Heid % :5&5 1957) securities a percentage (xui) edJorm
v) i (vini) (includi of %ﬁm.a
) Asa% No of Voting Tot ng share capital) 0 T Asa | o | Asa xiv)
of Rights ! Wi % 9%
ALBICD Clas | O Tot a anmal, (Xi)= . .
pates as as | ts)(x) @ | | (@| oS
) a (Vi1)+(X) tot tot
% of Asa % al al
s s al ah,u._w of Shar Share
eg: | eg c) (A+B+C2 es s held
54
X ) held (b)
(b)
(A} | pPromoter 36 6,88,570 = . 6,88,570 [95.35 65,8857 |  [5,88570[95.35 | o5.35 L L o
& 0
Promoter
Grou
(E) ublic 2 33,600 i ! 33,600 4.65 33,600 | 33,600 |4.65 | .65 - NA I
©) Non L N i L L L L L L N L L L NA L
Promoter-Non
Public
(C1]) Shares L N N L L - L L L L L L NA L
underlying DRs| I
{C2) | Shares held by B B i i L L L L B L L L NA L
Employe
eTrusts
Total 39 7,22,170 - 3 7,22,170 {100 7,22,17 + 7,22,170(100 - 100 - - 0
0
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & PA No.of | No. Partly Nos. of Total Shareh Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholdi Number Number of | Number of
Nameof the N share of paid- shares nos. olding held ineach class of Shares ng,asa % ofLocked Shares equity
Shareholders (n h fully up underlyin share % securities Underlying | assuming in shares pledged or shares
(1) older | paid equity g sheld calculat (1X) Outstandin full (xn) otherwise heldin
(1 up shares Depositor (Vii= edas g conversion encumbere | demateria
equit held yReceipts _<+,v.__+<_ per convertibl of ¢ d " lized form
y (v) (vi) SCRR, — e convertibl Xl {x1v)
share 1957 tio.of Vating Bights Tot | securities e No men No Muuw
s al (including | securities { | - »
asa (a) of (a) total
held Asa% | Class | Class | Total Warrants) asa tot shiy
(1v) of X Y Mw (x) percentag al es
(A+B+C2 Tot eof Sha held
Nvii) diluted
al res (b}
. share hel
Voti capital) d(b)
righ (Vil)+(X) as
ts a
% of
A+B+C
2
(1) | Indian
(@) | Individuals/Hi
nduundivided
Family
Name
Vinod Shah 18,692 - - 18,692 25918692 - 18692 2.59 - 2.59 - - :
Jayesh Motasha 491 = - 491 0.07| 491 - 491 0.07 = 0.07| - - =
Mahesh Shah 12,042 - - 12,042 1.67| 12,042 - 12,042 1.67| - 1.67 - - =
Suvrat Shah 46,403 - - 46,403 6.43) 46,403 - 46,403 6.43) = 6.43 - - =
Jay Shah 36,418 - - 36,418 5.04{ 36,418 - 36,418 5.04 - 5.04 - - =
Vivek Motaska 58 - - 58 0.01] 58 - 58 0.01 - 0.01 - - -
A 341 - - 341 0.05 341 [ - 341 | 0.05 - 0.05 - - -
Rahul Motasha 8058 - - 8,058 1.12] 8,058 - 8,058 1.12 - 1.12 ? s - -
Varun Motasha 58 = - 58 0.0y 58 - 58 0.01 = 0.01 - - -
@mmu%_wgoﬂmmrm 341 - - 341 0.05{ 341 = 341 0.05 - 0.05] - - =
inod Kantilal N i i i L
._m:m_._-”._‘_m._u - 132,242 - - 32,242 4.46 32,242 32,242 .46 .46
ayesh Amritla : i C B L L L
gm_wmm:m HUF 241 R41 0.03 241 241 0.03 0.03 e _. e
Arvind Motasha 300 | - 00 0.04 300 | 300 .04 | bos For Mptroyal maysties Private Cimdted
Arvind Vadifal N N i : _
g vadital 00 | - 100 0.01 100 100  0.01 0.01 DM MMl
St Ramtial 20,241 | - 20,241 .80 20,241 | 20241 8o | 2.80 -] i :
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Mahesh Kantilal
Shah

26,701

26,701

3.70

26,701

26,701

3.70

3.70

Meena Vinod
Shah

25,084

25,084

3.47

25,084

25,084

3.47

25,084

Jhanvi Vinod
Shah

8,101

8,101

1.12

8,101

8,101

1.12

8,101

Dipti Jayesh
Ewﬁmm_‘wm

291

291

0.04

291

291

0.04

291

Mukesh Amritlal
Motasha HUF

241

241

0.03

241

241

0.03

241

Bhavana
Mukesh
Motasha

291

291

0.04

291

291

0.04

291

Deepak Amritlal
Motasha HUF

241

241

0.03

241

241

0.03

241

Anjana Deepak
Motasha

291

291

0.04

291

291

0.04

291

Hansa Arvind
Motasha

100

100

0.01

100

100

0.01

100

Anuradh
a Arvind
Motash

a

100

100

0.01

100

100

0.01

100

Jayshree Mahesh
Shah

13,784

13,784

1.91

13,784

13,784

1.91

1.91

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Name

Any Other
(specify)

Bhaktavatsala
Trading &
Consu m_..nk
Services LLI

60,287

60,287

8.35

60,287

60,287

8.35

60,287

Trilokatma
Trading &

Consu m:nk
Services LL

62,955

62,955

8.72

62,955

62,955

8.72

62,955

Shreeshaha
Trading &

Consu m:nw
Services LL

61,250

61,250

8.48

61,250

61,250

8.48

61,250

Trilokesh Trading
& Consultancy
Services LLP

25,000

25,000

3.46

25,000

25,000

3.56

25,000

sughosh Trading
& Consultancy
Services LLP

63,610

63,610

8.81

63,610

63,610

8.81

63,610

Shreedaha
d,m&:m &
Consu msnw
Services LL

53,601

53,610

7.42

53,610

53,610

17.42

53,610

Sahishnu Trading
& Consultancy
services LLP

61,930

61,930

8.58

61,930

61,930

8.58

61,930

Sumukh Trading
& Consultancy
Services LLP

20,833

20,833

2.88

20,833

20,833

2.88

20,833

oy Teatroyat

ndustrice

PTivate Limdbed
A

Suhruda Trading
& Consultancy
Services LLP

6,250

T

6,250

0.87

6,250

6,250

0.87

6,250

Py m./.\J. 7>ta D..




Lokswami

._.B%:m & 21,603
Consu m:n_x
Services LL

121,603 2.99 21,603 ~ 21,603 [2.99 |- 21,603 = - i

Sub-Total {AJ(T) 6,88,570 6,88,570 [05.35 6,88,57 |- 6,88,570[95.35 |- 6,88,570 L s -

0

Foreign

Individuals {Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
Name

(b) Government
Name

(c) Institutions
Name

Eu _uoﬂm_zvo&d:o
Investor
Name

Any Other
Amumgg
(2) Name

(a) Sub-Total[A}{Z]

Total 6,88,570] ~ - 6,88,570 95.35/6,88,57 - 6,88,570| 95.35 = 6,88,570 - - =
Shareholding 0
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)1}HAN2)

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of sha reholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen
etc.

Note:
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). Bh. T : - . + e
(2) The term “Encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011. Fee Matroyal Industries Private Limited

MW\.! AN .V..(P\._uﬁ%

AL o
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder- Applicable Director ! }iﬁﬂéaaﬂ m.,.ﬁ__a b

Category & PA Nos. No. Partly Nos. of Total Shareh Number of Voting Rights No. of Total Number Number of | Number of
Nameof the N of of paid- shares nos. olding held ineach class of Shares shareholdi oflocked Shares equity
Shareholders (l) | shareh | fully up underlyin | shares % securities Underlying ng,asa in shares pledged or shares
U] older | paid equity g held calculat (1x) Outstandin % (xi) otherwise heldin

(1) up shares Depositor Vi = edas g assuming encumbere | demateria

equit held yReceipts IV+V+ per convertibl full ﬁkﬂ . lized form

% N | %
s Asa % asa% | (including | convertibl | - ( o




held of Class | Class | To of Warrants) e (a) of | ot | total
(1v) (A+B+C2 X Y t Total (x) securities tot | ap | shar
it al | Voting (asa al | pli es
rights percentag Sha | ca | held
eof res | ble | (Not
diluted hel ___w ) appli
share d(b) c
capital) able)
(x1) (b)
(1] | Institutions A
(@) | Mutual Funds/ N L L N _ L L NA
Name N N L [ B L _ NA
(b) | Venture L L L i L R 5 NA
CapitalFunds
Name i L B L B L i NA
(c} | Alternate - - - - - - NA
Investment
Funds
Name L N [ C N L i NA
(d) | Foreign NA
Venture
Capital
Investors
Name N i x B _ b B NA
(e) | Foreign i L . " L L i NA
Portfolio
Investors
Name N L _ L i L L NA
(f) | Financial L L L L L i i NA
Institutions/
Banks
Name L L i _ i L L NA
() | Insurance L L - § L L L NA
Companies
Name N L L _ B i NA
(h) | Provident Funds/ L L L | L R F NA
Pension Funds
Name N L N i L L NA

For Natroyaj Industriz

~
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0]

Any
Other
{specify)

NA

Name

NA

Sub-Total (B](T)

NA

(2)

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

/ President o
India

NA

Name

NA

Sub-Total (BJ(2)

NA

(3)

Non-institutions

NA

(a)

Individuals -

i. Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up toRs.
2 lakhs.

ii. Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of

Rs. 2
lakhs.

NA

Moneshi Sahil
Shah

9,805

9,805

1.36

9,805

9,805

1.36

9,805

(b)

NBFCs
registeredwith
REI

NA

Name

NA

(c)

Employee Trusts

NA

Name(

NA

(d)

Overseas
Depositories
holding DRs)
balancing
igure)

ratroyal ind

o~

istrica Priv

™ _\(Ct\_\(.ﬁ

ate Limited

(N

Name

r Dilvmetnr

CA srthy el

NA

(e

Any
Other
(specify)

ot

LA A

¢
W

NA

Moneybee
Securities Private
Limited

23,795

23,795

3.29

23,795

23,795

3.29

23,795

Sub-Total (B){3]

33,600

33,600

4.65

33,600

33,600

4.65

33,600

NA




Total Public | L 33,600 |- [ 33,600 .65 33,600 [ 33,60004.65 L 33,600 B NA
wﬂn_.mroﬁ__an
B)=
(BN 1)+(B)(2)+(
BJ(3)

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outsta nding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen
etc.

Note:

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to be disclosed along with the name of
following persons:Institutions/Non Institutions holding more than

1% of total number of shares. ) .
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian,

For Matroyal Industries Private Limited

S N MM

Director / Anthorised Signatory




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder- NA

Category & PA No.of | No. Partly Nos. of Total Shareh Number of Voting Rights No. of Total Number Number of | Number of
Nameof the N share of paid- shares no. olding held ineach class of Shares shareholdi oflLocked Shares equity
Shareholders () h fully up underlyin shares % securities Underlying ng,asa in shares pledged or shares
(1 older | paid | equity g hefd- calculat (1x) Outstandin % (xi) otherwise heldin
() up shares Depositor | (VI = edas g assuming encumbere | demateria
equit held yReceipts | IV+V+VI per convertibl full ; d y lized form
: X1,
d v v SCRR, No of Voting Rights| rotaf € conversio ‘e T Asa | No. Asa oav)
share 1957 securities nof o% N | % (Not
asa % ; ; . 6 | (! of 7
s Asa% {including convertibl of | ot | total Applicabl
held of Class | Class | To of p Warrants) e tot | ap | shar e)
(iv) (A+B+C2 X Y t Tota {x) securities / i
v Voting a Pl es
Mty al rights (asa Sha | ca | held
P mwnm__”nu res | ble | (Not
eo d
hel ) appli
diluted p w
man.:.m able)
capital)
{x1)
{1} | Custodian/DR NA
Holder
(a] | Nameof L i L L L N [; L R L L L L L NA B
DRHolder
(if
available)
(i) abc,.,.. L N L B B L L B L L L : L L NA L
(i) | efg.... i L i B B i N i - N C N i i NA N
(2) Employee 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - NA -
BenefitTrust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulation
5,2014)
{a] | Name (abc... L L L N L N L L L L L L L L NA L
Total Non- - - - - - - - - - - - 3 - - NA -
Promoter- Non
Public Y BT YT e st [l frns
Shareholding For Maty Oy 4l industrice Private lLimited
lelc
CI1)+(C)(2)




Note
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Excha nge(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares )
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,

For Matroyal Industrics Pr
P~ Mg

Divector / Anthorizsed Sigasin




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

nn.wmm_ Category of 2%. __%mwww No. of No. of Total m:nﬁm%o_s_.a Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of | Number o,
Ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. nmunux..& held in each class of Shares asa % Locked in Shares equity
ota .
] a__ " olders equity | paid-up |underlying | shares | no. of shares Securities Ca.....m:E.m n.ﬂzﬁﬁ& ull shares pledged or | shares held
() shares equity |Depository held ann__n“_ﬁumn (1X) O:_ﬁn:&m nM“MMMmﬁHM‘Mﬁ _ otherwise in
5
held shares Receipts vy = per SCRR, convertibl securities ( as :.w: encumbered nmﬂ.w%mln__
e
(v Held Q__ :Sﬂ:e 1957) securities a percentage (X edyorm
(v) vt (vt finciug | oF diuted
) Asa % No %..M _w__.\uon:.:n Tot ng share capital) No | Asa | yo | Asa pav)
M.w o Tas | o 7ot al Warran (1) . % ; %
(A+B+ as as ts)(x) (@ | o | (| o
) a (Vit)+(x) tot tot
% of Asa % al al
s s al (A+B of Shar Share
+
eg: | eg (o] (A+B+C2 es s held
iy
X ) held (b)
(b)
(A) Promoter 36 6,88,570 - - 6,88,570 [95.35 6,88,57 6,88,570(95.35 5.35 - 0
& 0
Promoter
Group
\B] | Public 2 33,600 : : 33,600  |4.65 33,600 [33,600 l4.65 | 4.65 X NA L
(o)) Non L L C L N i L N L B i _ L NA L
Promoter-Non
Public
{C1) Shares E B i L L - L N L L . L L NA L
underlying DRs
(C2) | Shares held byl N L N L L L L L B L L L NA B
Employe
eTrusts
Total 39 7,22,170 - = 7,22,170 (100 17,22,17 + 7,22,170{100 & 100 - - 0
0




