Shareholding Pattern as on 31st March 2024

- Name of Entity: Natroyal Industries Private Limited
- ω Ņ _ Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security- Equity
- Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)
- If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending
- If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment
- 4. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- NA

	Particulars	Yes*	No*
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	i	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?	Ĭ	1
ω	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	i	ı
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Đ	1
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	i	-

* If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding ConvertibleSecurities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities. No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No'

The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-

For Natroyal Industries Private Limited Director / Authorised Signatory J. W. W. P.

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

	T -				1	T	_	Т		-	_
		(2)	(C1)	3	(B)		3	A	3	Ry	categ
lotal	Employe eTrusts	Shares held by	Shares underlying DRs	Promoter-Non Public	Public	Promoter Group	& Promoter	Dromotor	√ a	shareholder	category of
39		7			2		36	36		shareh	of.
7,22,170		•			33,600		6,88,570	063 693	shares held (IV)	paid up	fully
437									equity shares Held (V)	Partly	No. of
12.			•		100		1		Depository Receipts (Y)	shares	No. of
7,22,170	H			*	33,600		6,88,570 95.35	200	Snares Rela (VIII) = (IV)+(V) (VI)	nos.	Total
100					4.65		95.35	2	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	as a % of total	Shareholdin a
7,22,17 -			-		33,600 -		6,88,57 -		No of Rig Class	held	
7,22,170 100			1	31)	33,600 4.65		6,88,570 95.35	200	al Tot	ach class of	Number of Voting Rights
-			1	ı	-		.35		Outstanding convertible securities (includi ng al Warran as ts)(X) (A+B + C) (D) (D) (D) (D) (D) (D) (D) (St	
									Outstandin g convertible securities (includi ng Warran ts)(X)		No. of
100			1	1	4.65		95.35		conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	as a %	Shareholding,
					1				Shares (XIII (XIII As a of fot al Share es held (b)	Locked in	Number of
ı	3	NA	NA	NA	NA				otherwise encumbered (XIII) No As a (a) of tot al Share s held (b)	Shares	Number
0			r,		-		0		or shares held se in red dematerial iz ed form a (XIV) t tre	equity	Number of Number of
									rial m	_	of

For Natroyal Industries Private Limited

Director / Authorised Signatory

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

				(1)	(a)																
Nameof the Shareholders (I)				Indian	Individuals/Hi nduundivided Family	Name	Vinod Shah	Jayesh Motasha	Mahesh Shah	Suvrat Shah	Jay Shah	Vivek Motasha	Mukesh Motasha	Rahul Motasha	Varun Motasha	Deepak Motasha	Vinod Kantilal Shah HUF	Jayesh Amritlal Motasha HUF	Arvind Motasha	Motasha HUF	Mahesh Kantilal Shah HUF
(i) N																					
share h older (III)																					
of fully paid up equit	share s	held (IV)					18,692	491	12,042	46,403	36,418	58	341	8058	58	341	32,242	241	300	100	20,241
paid- up equity shares held	3						-		ï	ï	,		,	ı	*	1	ı				
shares underlyin g Depositor yReceipts	(4)						1	F)	E.	*	į	1	1	-		1	100		1		
nos. n share sheld r (VII = r (VX+V+VI	9						18,692	491	12,042	46,403	36,418	5	341	8,058	5	341	32,242	241	300	100	20,241
olding % calculat ed as per	1957	As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)					2 2.59	1 0.07		3 6.43	.8 5.04	58 0.01	1 0.05	8 1.12	58 0.01	1 0.05	4.46	0.03	0.04	0.01	2.80
	No of	Class X					9 18,692	7 491	1.67 12,042	3 46,403	36,418	1 58)5 341	.2 8,058	1 58	5 341	32,242	241	300	100	20,241
reld inea secu (I.	No of Voting Rights	Class Y					1	1	ı		ı	1	ı	1	1	ä	1	1	1	7.8	i.
held ineach class of securities (IX)	Rights	Total					18,692	491	12,042	46,403	36,418	58	341	8,058	58	341	32,242	- 11	300	100	20,241
3 f	Tot al	of %	ol Voti ng righ ts				2.59	0.07	1.67	6.43	5.04	0.01	0.05	1.12	0.01	0.05	4.46	0.03	0.04	0.01	2.80
Shares Underlying Outstandin g convertibl	e securities (including	Warrants) (X)					3	39		ı	r	g .	ţ			ı	•			99	
	convertible e securities (as a percentag e of diluted	share capital) (XI) = (VII)+(X) as a % of A+B+C 2				2.59	0.07	1.67	6.43	5.04	0.01	0.05	1.12	0.01	0.05	4.46	0.03	0.04 FO		2.80
ofLocked in shares (XII)	. No	<u>(</u>)					9	7 -	7 -	ω,	4	-	-	2	1			1	LEVOTIEN	, Y	-
POS WARR		tot (a) Sha res	hel d(b)														+	1	ndustri	くと	-
Shares pledged or otherwise encumbere d			(b)				1	1	1	1	3	1	(1)	I.	r	ı			S PIN	- Williams	
equity shares heldin demateria lized form	(XIV)						,		1	,	•	111	7(0)	r,		i,		T	For Natroval Industries Private Limited	6	

Suhruda Trading & Consultancy Services LLP	Sumukh Trading & Consultancy Services LLP	Sahishnu Trading & Consultancy Services LLP	Shreedaha Trading & Consultancy Services LLP	Sughosh Trading & Consultancy Services LLP	& Consultancy Services LLP	Shreeshaha Trading & Consultancy Services LLP	Trilokatma Trading & Consultancy Services LLP	Trading & Consultancy Services LLP	Any Other (specify)	Name	Financial Institutions/ Banks	Central Government/ State Government(s)		Jayshree Mahesh Shah	Anuradh a Arvind Motash a	Hansa Arvind Motasha	Anjana Deepak Motasha	Motasha HUF	Mukesh Motasha	Motasha HUF	Motasha Motasha	Shah	Shah Shah	Shah
6,250 -	20,833 -	61,930 -	53,601 -	63,610 -	25,000 -	61,250 -	62,955 -	60,287 -						13,784 -	100 -	100 -	291 -	241 -	291	241 -	291 -	8,101 -	25,084 -	26,701 -
- 6,250	20,833	- 61,930	53,610	- 63,610	25,000	61,250	62,955	- 60,287						- 13,784	100	- 100	- 291	- 241	291	- 241	- 291	- 8,101	- 25,084	- 26,701
0.87	2.88	8.58	7.42	8.81	3.46	8.48	8.72	8.35						1.91	0.01	0.01	0.04	0.03	0.04	0.03	0.04	1.12	3.47	3.70
6,250 -	20,833 -	61,930 -	53,610 -	63,610 -	25,000 -	61,250 -	62,955 -	60,287 -						13,784 -	100 -	100 -	291 -	241 -	291 -	241 -	291 -	8,101 -	25,084 -	26,701 -
6,250 0.	20,833 2.	61,930 8.	53,610 7.	63,610 8.	25,000 3.	61,250 8.	62,955 8.	60,287 8.						13,784 1.	100 0.	100 0.	291 0.	241 0.	291 0.	241 0.	291 0.	8,101 1.	25,084 3.	26,701 3.
0.87 -	2.88 -	8.58 -	7.42 -	8.81 -	3.56 -	8.48	8.72 -	8.35 -						1.91 -	0.01 -	0.01 -	0.04 -	0.03 -	0.04	0.03 -	0.04 -	1.12 -	3.47 -	3.70 -
6,250	20,833	61,930	53,610	63,610	25,000	61,250	62,955	60,287						1.91	100	100	291	241	291	241	291	8,101	25,084	3.70
2	Tor Natroya				,	1		,						1	1	T	-	-1	1	•	1	T	ľ	-1
	8		1	1	ï	,		,						-	[#]				,	1			ī.	1
	Private Linxted	I.		I,		ı		t.					(¥)		(1)	ı		Ţ		1				

Note: (1) PA (2) Th
Note: (2) The term "Encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.
ayed on websit
e meaning as
change(s).
with details
such as num
nber of snare
noiders, out
standing sha
ires held in c
lemat/uncla
imed suspen
se account, v
oting rights w
hich are froze
ing shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011. For Matroyal Industrice Private Linesed

Lokswami Trading & Consultancy Services LLP

21,603

21,603

2.99

21,603

21,603 2.99

21,603

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder- Applicable

Category & Nameof the Shareholders

(E) N PA

of of shareh older (III)

No.
of
fully
paid
up
equit
y
share

Director / Anthonised Signatory

	3	held	shares	equity	qu	paid-	Party
	3	yReceipts	Depositor	g	underlyin	shares	Nos. of
	≤	1V+V+	<u> </u>	held	shares	nos.	Total
1957 As a %	SCRR,	per	ed as	calculat	%	olding	Shareh
No of Voting Rights				(IX)	securities	held ineach class of	Number of Voting Rights
Total asa %						sof	Rights
securities (including	e	convertibl	g	Outstandin	Underlying	Shares	No. of
n of convertibl	conversio	full	assuming	%	ng , as a	shareholdi	Total
No As a				(IIX)	in shares	ofLocke	Number
6 a No			_		_		>
o. As a V % of	(XIII)	ď	encumbere	therwise	ledged or	Shares	umber of
,	(VIX)	lized form	demateria	heldin	shares	equity	Number of

(1) Ξ (g) (e) (a) (c) (a) <u>b</u> Financial Institutions/ Banks Name Provident Funds/ Pension Funds Name Insurance Companies Name Foreign Portfolio Investors Name Investment Funds Name Foreign Venture Capital Investors Name Venture CapitalFunds Name Alternate Mutual Funds/ Institutions Name held (IV) of (A+B+C2)VIII Class To Y t of Total Voting rights Warrants) (X) e
securities
(as a
percentag
e of
diluted
share
capital)
(XI) (a) of tot al Sha res hel d(b) ot ap pli ca ble shar es held (Not appli c able)
NA
NA
NA **₹** NA NA NA. NA **A** NA NA NA Š NA NA

For Natroyal Industrice Private Limited

To Millian Private Limited

Director I Authorised Signatory

		(e)			٩	1	0	3	(b)													(a)	(3)	2				(2)	73		3
Sub-1 otal (B)(3) -	Securities Private Limited	Any Other (specify)	Name _	Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	Overseas	Name(Employee Trusts	registeredwith RBI	Shah	Rs. 2 lakhs.	in excess of	share capital	nominal	holding	shareholders	ii. Individual	2 lakhs.	capital up toRs.	nominal share	holding	chareholders	Individuals -	Non-institutions	Sub-Total (B)(2)	Name _	Government(s) / President of India	State	Government/	במס וסנמו (ה)(ד)	Sub-Total (Bl/1)	Other (specify)
T	2		1		ı	1																1	1	1	1			-	1	1	,
33,600 -	23,795 -			1					9,805 -													1	1	-	1	24			-		
	1	1	31.5	,		-	1	,	•													1	1	1	1						
33,600	23,795								9,805													T						Ī	i i		
4.65	3.29		'	1	1	1	E		1.36														1	1	u-			33		1	
33,600 -	23,795 -					T	-		9,805 -														5	1	1			-	1		
33,6004.65	23,7953.29			· · · · ·	1	1	1		9,805 1.36													1		,	1			1	1	1	1
1	1	Literio		For Natroyal Industrice Private Limited	1	1	-	ľ	1													1	1		1			1	•	-	
33,600 -	23,795 -	LITECTOF ARTHORISM Signate		I Industrice Private L		1	ı		9,805 -																			1		1	1
		Signation		te Linxied														ži.		8,010x	10							23	50.	80	å
NA -		NA	NA	NA .	NA _	NA -	NA -	NA -														NA	NA AN	NA T	NA			NA -	NA _	NA -	NA -
				1																											

	-		
Note: (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). (2) The above format needs to be disclosed along with the name of following persons:Institutions/Non Institutions holding more than 1% of total number of shares. (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian,	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen	Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Chareholding (No. 2nd ex).	Shareholding

For Natroyal Industrice Private Limited

Anni-Mondal

Director / Anthonised Signatory

Director / Anthonised Signatory

					(a)	2							(2)	3	3		[0]	j 1	(1)
(C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)	Shareholding	Public	Promoter- Non	Total Non-	Name (abc	s,2014)	Regulation	Benefit)	Employee	(Share based	(under SEBI	BenefitTrust	Employee	efg	abc,,,	available)	DRHolder	Holder	Category & Name of the Shareholders (1) Custodian/DR
				,	Ţ,									.1	-).[(ii)
				L										,	•		H		No. of share h older (III)
					-1										1		Ţ		No. of fully paid up equit y share s held (IV)
					•			75							•		•		Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)
				1								,		1)	F		1		Nos. of shares underlyin g Depositor yReceipts (VI)
															1				Total no. shares held (VIII = IV+V+VI)
	TO																		Shareh olding % calculat ed as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)
ナジング	For Natroyal Industrice Private Limited				,												-		Number of Voting Rights held ineach class of securities (IX) No of Voting Rights asa Class Class To of X Y t Votin
3	betwill alevi											,			-				of Shares Of Shares Underlying Outstandin g convertibl e rotal securities asa % (including of Warrants) Voting rights
												1	1		ı		•		Total shareholdi ng, as a % assuming full conversio n of convertibl e securities (as a percentag e of diluted share capital)
			T									•							Number ofLocked in shares (XII) No. As a % of tot al Sha res hel d
			NA		AN							NA	AW.		NA		NA	NA	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbere d (XIII) No. As a (N % of ot total ap shar pli es ca held ble (Not) appli c apli
			ı	1								į	r	1					Number of equity shares heldin demateria lized form (XIV) (Not Applicabl e)

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder- NA

- Note

 (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

 (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

 (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,

For Natroyal Industries Private Lineted からいろう

Director / Anthonised Signalary

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

			<u>(2</u>	(17)	(71)	(C)	[0]	8		Ą		€ &
	eTrusts	Employe	Shares held by	underlying DRs	Public Charge	Non	Public	Group	2 &	Promoter		shareholder
39 7				,			2			36	(III)	shareh
7,22,170							33,600			6,88,570	shares held (IV)	paid up
										Œ	paid-up equity shares Held (V)	Partly
							40			1	Depository Receipts (Y)	shares
7,22,170				•			33 600			6,88,570 95.35	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V) (VII)	nos.
100				•		7.00	י עכ			95.35	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	as a % of
7,22,17 -		,				33,600	22 500		0	6,88,57		198
7,22,170 100		-		-		33,600 4.65			-	6.88.570 95 35	No of Voting Tot Rights as al (A+B eg: eg eg c) X	held in each class of
		1		I.		T					se co	Shares
100		ī	80		ı	4.65			2	05.35	con co sección a p o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o	Shareholding , as a %
					•	1			1		shares [XII] No As a % of tot al share shares held (b)	Number of Locked in
	1000000	NA	MAI	N/A	NA	NA			1		pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) No As a % of tot al Share s held (b)	Number of
5	1		Т		r	1			0		shares held in d dematerial ed form (XIV)	>

For National Induction Private Linear de Minimum Le Charles Landson Landsonson Signature